Poradnik na byty 2021

Datum podani zadosti:
27.2.2007
17.7.2013
3.10.2016
14.12.2016
17.10.2018
22.10.2018
27.1.2020
9.11.2020
10.2.2021
19.2.2021

30.6.2021

Zadatel/ka:
Koubova
Bajci
Foitova
Janovskéa
Wodniakova
Wodniakova
Nebesky
Flitar
Pilnaj
Berger

Cicakova

Pozadovana velikost bytu
3+12+1
2+1
2+1 1+1
2+1
4+1 3+1 2+1
2+1 3+14+1
1+1 1+2
3+1
2+1
1+4 1+3

2+1

pozn.
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